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Welcome to The Conference Board Webcasts!
A few housekeeping notes to enhance your experience and interactivity with our content:

Fill out the Evaluation 

form at the end of the 

webcast so that we 

can continue to 

improve our 

webcasts. 

At the bottom of your 

screen are multiple 

application widgets 

you can use to 

interact with the 

webcast.

Submit questions 

to our presenters 

using the Q and 

A widget.

Interact with other 

attendees by writing 

in the Group Chat 

Widget.

Download the

slide deck in the 

Available Resources 

widget, if it has been 

made available for 

download.

A recording of this 

webcast will be 

emailed to you with 

48 hours of the live 

broadcast.
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Panelists:
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HR Must Respond to New and Urgent Business Needs
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29%

31%

31%

46%

51%

Leveraging knowledge and expertise

Speed to market

Business turnaround

Meeting needs of a diverse customer and client
base

Differentiation through purpose and values

Cost efficiency

Cultural transformation

Innovation

Strategic agility

Sustainability

Growth

Digital transformation

Source: Next Generation HR, The Conference Board, 2022.

Digital transformation is top business priority
Q: Over the next 2 years, what are your organization's top 3 strategic 
priorities?
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14%

17%

23%

27%

30%

35%
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The business as a socially responsible business

Innovation

Agile methodologies

The extended, borderless organization

Business model transformation

Optimum operational effectiveness & efficiency

Enterprise-wide digital transformation

Business growth

Purpose values and culture

Upskilling and reskilling the workforce

Attraction, development and retention of talent

Source: Next Generation HR, The Conference Board, 2022.  

Talent is top priority for HR
Q: What are the 3 most important areas that HR can support to create value for your 
organization?
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HR’s Operating Model

2%

3%

6%

9%

10%

12%

36%

52%

Yes, combining HR with other business
functions

Yes, outsourcing more processes

Yes, bringing some processes back in-
house

No, we will retain our existing operating
model

I don't know

Yes, planning a whole scale transformation

Yes, adopting HR technology and becoming
more digitally empowered

Yes, refining our existing operating model

Source: Next Generation HR, The Conference Board, 2022.

Q: Are you planning to change or transform your HR operating model in the next 2 
years? 

24%

28%

8%

14%

26%

Q: If you are considering or have adopted agile methodologies for the HR function, 
which one of the following applies? 

Experimenting with agile
methods to improve/redesign
HR processes

Incorporating agile practices
within the existing structures
of the HR function

Creating a dedicated agile
HR pool responsible for agile
service delivery

Redesigning the whole HR
function creating a new
agile-based HR operating
model
We are not considering
adopting agile
methodologies within the HR
function

Source: Next Generation HR, The Conference Board, 2022

Evolution rather than revolution Agile HR is making inroads
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Should HR Consider Different Metrics?

16%

30%

33%

37%

55%

62%

70%

87%

Impact on external stakeholders

Contribution to high value business outcomes (digital transformation,
innovation, growth)

Contribution to sustainability performance (e.g. ESG)

Impact on business’ financial KPIs

HR function’s overall cost effectiveness

Quality of service delivery for administrative HR processes

Quality of employee experience

Outcomes of key HR processes (recruitment, learning, succession planning)

Source: Next Generation HR, The Conference Board, 2022.

Q: Please indicate whether you measure HR activities in the following areas
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Skills of HR Leaders: Adaptability and Resilience are Critical

2022 2020

➢Adaptability and resilience (45%) ➢Strategic thinking (44%)

➢Change management skills (40%) ➢ Influencing stakeholders (41%)

➢Driving execution (40%) ➢Driving execution (37%)

➢Strategic thinking (39%) ➢Change management skills (36%)

➢Data analytics (37%) ➢Adaptability and resilience (35%)

Q: To be better at HR transformation, which are the 5 most important skills/traits/competencies for HR leaders?

Source: Next Generation HR, The Conference Board, 2022
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About The Conference Board Human Capital Center

The Center provides resources and expertise to help HC leaders and their 

teams navigate and lead their current and future Strategic People Agendas.

For additional information, please visit:

www.conference-board.org/eu/human-capital

Camilla Andretta,

Research Analyst
Marion Devine,

Principal Researcher

Read the full report here

http://www.conference-board.org/eu/human-capital
https://www.conference-board.org/topics/next-generation-HR/realigning-HR-priorities-to-deliver-business-impact/
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Register here: https://www.conference-board.org/webcast/sustainability-watch/december2022edition

https://www.conference-board.org/webcast/sustainability-watch/december2022edition
https://www.conference-board.org/webcast/sustainability-watch/december2022edition
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Register here: https://www.conference-board.org/events/dei-asia-europe

https://www.conference-board.org/events/dei-asia-europe
https://www.conference-board.org/events/dei-asia-europe

